
 

APRIL 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 

“The world is our mission. Any country and culture is our missionary field” 

-Rev. Fr. J. E. Arul Raj

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES  

01-04-24 Mon 
  

02-04-24 Tue  New Academic Session begins-  Teacher 
 

03-04-24 Wed Welcome the Fresher- all 
 

04-04-24 Thu 
  

05-04-24 Fri 
  

06-04-24 Sat Activity 1 ( house wise division& club forming) 
 

07-04-24 Sun SUNDAY ( world health day) Holiday 

08-04-24 Mon 
  

09-04-24 Tue 
  

10-04-24 Wed 
  

11-04-24 Thu Id-Ul-Fitr Holiday 

12-04-24 Fri 
  

13-04-24 Sat PTM 1 
 

14-04-24 Sun SUNDAY /Dr.B.R.AmbedkarJayanti/ Vaishakhi 
 

15-04-24 Mon 
Class Test English (Cl.1to8)  

16-04-24 Tue 
  

17-04-24 Wed Ramnavami Holiday 

18-04-24 Thu 
  

19-04-24 Fri  
 

20-04-24 Sat 
Swearing of School Parliament  

21-04-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

22-04-24 Mon Class Test-Hindi (Cl.1to8) 
 

23-04-24 Tue 
  

24-04-24 Wed 
  

25-04-24 Thu 
  

26-04-24 Fri 
  

27-04-24 Sat 
Cl.-1Solo song comp./Cl.-2Eng.Poem recit./cl.3to5 Solo Dance comp./Cl.6to8-Club Activities  

28-04-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

29-04-24 Mon Class Test-Maths (Cl. 1to 8) 
 

 

30-04-24 
 

Tue 
  



 

MAY 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 

“Soul is permanent. Soul is never born, it never dies having come into being once, it never ceases to be…..” 

 - Bhagavad Gita 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-05-24 Wed Domestic staff Day ( ST JOSEPH the pattern saint of all workers)  Celebration 

02-05-24 Thu 
  

03-05-24 Fri 
  

04-05-24 Sat 
Field trip ( training program)  

05-05-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

06-05-24 Mon Class Test- Science (Cl.1to 8) 
 

07-05-24 Tue 
  

08-05-24 Wed 
World Red cross day  

09-05-24 Thu 
  

10-05-24 Fri 
  

11-05-24 Sat Special Talks on Mother's Day 
 

12-05-24 Sun SUNDAY ( international nurse day)  Holiday 

13-05-24 Mon Class Test-Social Science (Cl.1to 8) 
 

14-05-24 Tue 
  

15-05-24 Wed 
  

16-05-24 Thu 
  

17-05-24 Fri 
  

18-05-24 Sat 
Cl.-1Eng.PoemRecit./Cl.-2SoloSongComp./ 

Cl.3to5EngWritingcomp./Cl.6to8-ClubActivities 
 

19-05-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

20-05-24 Mon Class Test-Computer.(Cl. 1 to 8) 
 

21-05-24 Tue   

22-05-24 Wed   

23-05-24 Thu   

24-05-24 Fri Common wealth day  

25-05-24 Sat Natural experience under the mother earth ( trip)  

26-05-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

27-05-24 Mon 
  

28-05-24 Tue 
  

29-05-24 Wed 
  

30-05-24 Thu 
  

31-05-24 Fri 
  



 

JUNE 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 
“Do not lose hope, nor be sad” 

Quran 3: 139

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-06-24 Sat Summer Holidays Holiday 

02-06-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

03-06-24 Mon Summer Holidays Holiday 

04-06-24 Tue Summer Holidays Holiday 

05-06-24 Wed Summer Holidays (World Environmental day) Holiday 

06-06-24 Thu Summer Holidays Holiday 

07-06-24 Fri Summer Holidays Holiday 

08-06-24 Sat Summer Holidays Holiday 

09-06-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

10-06-24 Mon Summer Holidays Holiday 

11-06-24 Tue Summer Holidays Holiday 

12-06-24 Wed Summer Holidays ( world day against child labour) Holiday 

13-06-24 Thu Summer Holidays Holiday 

14-06-24 Fri Summer Holidays Holiday 

15-06-24 Sat Summer Holidays Holiday 

16-06-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

17-06-24 Mon School Reopens for teachers Holiday 

18-06-24 Tue Summer Holidays Holiday 

19-06-24 Wed Summer Holidays Holiday 

20-06-24 Thu Summer Holidays ( world refuge day ) Holiday 

21-06-24 Fri Summer Holidays Holiday 

22-06-24 Sat Summer Holidays Holiday 

23-06-24 Sun SUNDAY ( Father’s day) Holiday 

24-06-24 Mon Summer Holidays 
 

25-06-24 Tue 
Summer Holidays  

26-06-24 Wed 
School Reopen for students   

27-06-24 Thu 
  

28-06-24 Fri 
  

 
29-06-24 

 
Sat 

Cl.-1Solo Dance Comp./Cl.-2Fancy Dress Comp./ 
cl.3to5Hindi Writing comp./ Cl. 6to 8-Club Activities 

 

30-06-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 



 

JULY 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 

“All that we are is the result of what we have thought” 

- Lord Buddha

DATE DAY ACTIVITIE
S 

 

01-07-24 Mon Indian Doctor's Day 
Celebration 

02-07-24 Tue 
  

03-07-24 Wed 
  

04-07-24 Thu 
  

05-07-24 Fri 
  

06-07-24 Sat 
PTM 2  

07-07-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

08-07-24 Mon Periodic Test -1(Ito VIII) 
 

09-07-24 Tue Periodic Test -1(Ito VIII) 
 

10-07-24 Wed Periodic Test -1(Ito VIII) 
 

11-07-24 Thu Periodic Test -1(Ito VIII) 
 

12-07-24 Fri Periodic Test -1(Ito VIII) 
 

13-07-24 Sat 
  

14-07-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

15-07-24 Mon 
  

16-07-24 Tue 
  

17-07-24 Wed Muharram Holiday 

18-07-24 Thu 
  

19-07-24 Fri 
  

20-07-24 Sat 
Cl.-1Fancy Dress Comp./Cl.-2Solo Dance Comp./ 

Cl.3to5 Drawing comp./Cl.6to8-Club Activities 
 

21-07-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

22-07-24 Mon Class Test-Hindi (Cl.1 to 8) 
 

23-07-24 Tue 
  

24-07-24 Wed 
  

25-07-24 Thu 
  

26-07-24 Fri 
  

27-07-24 Sat 
Indoor games Competition   

28-07-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

29-07-24 Mon Class Test-Maths (Cl.1 to 8) 
 

30-07-24 Tue 
  

31-07-24 Wed 
  



 

AUGUST  

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 

“Great work comes from loving what you do“ 

- Steve Jobs 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-08-24 Thu 
  

02-08-24 Fri 
  

03-08-24 Sat 
  

04-08-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

05-08-24 Mon Periodic Test -2(Ito VIII) 
 

06-08-24 Tue Periodic Test -2(Ito VIII) 
 

07-08-24 Wed Periodic Test -2(Ito VIII) 
 

08-08-24 Thu Periodic Test -2(Ito VIII) 
 

09-08-24 Fri Periodic Test -2(Ito VIII) 
 

10-08-24 Sat 
Fashion  day ( colour dress & photograph )  

11-08-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

12-08-24 Mon Class Test- Science (Cl.1to 8) ( international youth day) 
 

13-08-24 Tue 
  

14-08-24 Wed 
  

15-08-24 Thu Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-24 Fri 
  

17-08-24 Sat 
Raksha Bandhan celebration Celebration 

18-08-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

19-08-24 Mon Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

20-08-24 Tue Class Test-Social Sc.(Cl. 1 to 8) 
 

21-08-24 Wed   

22-08-24 Thu   

23-08-24 Fri   

24-08-24 Sat   

25-08-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

26-08-24 Mon Janmashtami Holiday 

27-08-24 Tue Class Test-Hindi (Cl.1to 8) 
 

28-08-24 Wed 
  

29-08-24 Thu 
 National sports day  

30-08-24 Fri 
  

31-08-24 Sat 
  



 

SEPTEMBER 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 

“It does not matter how slowly you go as long as you do not stop” 

- Confucius

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-09-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

02-09-24 Mon 
  

03-09-24 Tue 
  

04-09-24 Wed 
  

05-09-24 Thu Teachers' Day Celebration 

06-09-24 Fri 
  

07-09-24 Sat 
 
Cl.-1HindiWritingComp./Cl.-2 Eng.Writing Comp./ 
Cl.3 to5 Best out of waste comp./Cl. 6 to8-Club Acti. 

 

08-09-24 Sun SUNDAY  Holiday 

09-09-24 Mon 
  

10-09-24 Tue 
  

11-09-24 Wed 
  

12-09-24 Thu 
  

13-09-24 Fri 
  

14-09-24 Sat 
Hindi diwas  

15-09-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

16-09-24 Mon Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

17-09-24 Tue Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

18-09-24 Wed Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

19-09-24 Thu Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

20-09-24 Fri Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

21-09-24 Sat Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

22-09-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

23-09-24 Mon Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

24-09-24 Tue Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

25-09-24 Wed Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

26-09-24 Thu Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

27-09-24 Fri Half Yearly(I-VIII) 
 

28-09-24 Sat 
  

29-09-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

30-09-24 Mon 
  



 

OCTOBER 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 
“If you ever feel distress during you day come on call upon our lady”

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-10-24 Tue 
  

02-10-24 Wed Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Holiday 

03-10-24 Thu 
  

04-10-24 Fri 
  

05-10-24 Sat 
PTM  3  

06-10-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

07-10-24 Mon 
  

08-10-24 Tue  
 

09-10-24 Wed 
  

10-10-24 Thu Durga Puja Holiday 

11-10-24 Fri Durga Puja Holiday 

12-10-24 Sat Durga Puja Holiday 

13-10-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

14-10-24 Mon Durga Puja Holiday 

15-10-24 Tue 
  

16-10-24 Wed 
  

17-10-24 Thu 
  

18-10-24 Fri 
  

19-10-24 Sat 
Science exhibition - all classes  

20-10-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

21-10-24 Mon Class Test-Maths (Cl. 1to 8) 
 

22-10-24 Tue   

23-10-24 Wed   

24-10-24 Thu   

25-10-24 Fri   

26-10-24 Sat 
 

Cl.-1&2Eng.WordmakingComp./cl.3to5Rangolicomp./Cl.6to8-ClubActivities 
 

27-10-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

28-10-24 Mon Class Test-English(Cl.1to 8) 
 

29-10-24 Tue 
  

30-10-24 Wed 
  

31-10-24 Thu Deepawali Holiday 



 

NOVEMBER 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 

“Festivals give us an opportunity to think about each other” 

-anonymous 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-11-24 Fri Deepawali Holiday 

02-11-24 Sat Deepawali Holiday 

03-11-24 Sun SUNDAY / BhaiDooj Holiday 

04-11-24 Mon Chhath Pooja Holiday 

05-11-24 Tue Chhath Pooja Holiday 

06-11-24 Wed Chhath Pooja Holiday 

07-11-24 Thu Chhath Pooja Holiday 

08-11-24 Fri Chhath Pooja Holiday 

09-11-24 Sat 
  

10-11-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

11-11-24 Mon Class Test- Science (Cl.1to 8) 
 

12-11-24 Tue 
  

13-11-24 Wed 
  

14-11-24 Thu Children’s day  ( fun day, food counter ) Celebration 

15-11-24 Fri Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday 

16-11-24 Sat Cl.-1 &2 Mathelatics/cl. 3to 5 Hindi Speech comp./ Cl.6to8-Club Activities 
 

17-11-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

18-11-24 Mon Class Test-Social Sc.(Cl. 1 to 8) 
 

19-11-24 Tue 
  

20-11-24 Wed 
  

21-11-24 Thu 
  

22-11-24 Fri   

23-11-24 Sat 
  

24-11-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

25-11-24 Mon 
  

26-11-24 Tue PeriodicTest-3 (ITOVIII) 
 

27-11-24 Wed PeriodicTest-3 (ITOVIII) 
 

28-11-24 Thu PeriodicTest-3 (ITOVIII) (Science day) 
 

29-11-24 Fri PeriodicTest-3 (ITOVIII) 
 

30-11-24 Sat PeriodicTest-3 (ITOVIII) 
 



 

DECEMBER 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 
“Education is the most powerful weapon which you can use to change the world.” 

- Nelson Mandela

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-12-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

02-12-24 Mon 
  

03-12-24 Tue 
  

04-12-24 Wed 
  

05-12-24 Thu 
  

06-12-24 Fri 
  

07-12-24 Sat 
School picnic for children  

08-12-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

09-12-24 Mon Class Test- Hindi (Cl. 1 to8) 
 

10-12-24 Tue 
  

11-12-24 Wed 
  

12-12-24 Thu 
  

13-12-24 Fri  
 

14-12-24 Sat Cl.-1to5 Card making comp./Cl.6 to 8-Club Activities 
 

15-12-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

16-12-24 Mon  
 

17-12-24 Tue  
 

18-12-24 Wed  
 

19-12-24 Thu 
  

20-12-24 Fri 
  

21-12-24 Sat Christmas Celebration Celebration 

22-12-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

23-12-24 Mon Winter Holidays begin Holiday 

24-12-24 Tue  Holiday 

25-12-24 Wed Birthday of Lord Jesus(Merry Christmas) Holiday 

26-12-24 Thu  Holiday 

27-12-24 Fri  Holiday 

28-12-24 Sat 
 

Holiday 

29-12-24 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

30-12-24 Mon 
 

Holiday 

31-12-24 Tue 
 

Holiday 



 

JANUARY 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 

“Act now; don’t wait for the perfect conditions to make a difference” 
- William Butler Yeats

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-01-25 Wed Happy New Year Holiday 

02-01-25 Thu  
 

03-01-25 Fri 
  

04-01-25 Sat  
 

05-01-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

06-01-25 Mon School Reopens - All 
 

07-01-25 Tue 
  

08-01-25 Wed  
 

09-01-25 Thu 
  

10-01-25 Fri  
 

11-01-25 Sat 
Makar Sankranti Celebration / kite competition Celebration 

12-01-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

13-01-25 Mon Class Test- English(Cl.1 to8 ) 
 

14-01-25 Tue 
  

15-01-25 Wed Makar Sankranti/ pongal Holiday 

16-01-25 Thu  
 

17-01-25 Fri 
  

18-01-25 Sat 
  

19-01-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

20-01-25 Mon Class Test- Science (Cl.1 to 8) 
 

21-01-25 Tue   

22-01-25 Wed   

23-01-25 Thu   

24-01-25 Fri   

25-01-25 Sat   

26-01-25 Sun SUNDAY/ Republic Day Holiday 

27-01-25 Mon PeriodicTest-4 (ITOVIII) 
 

28-01-25 Tue PeriodicTest-4 (ITOVIII) 
 

29-01-25 Wed PeriodicTest-4 (ITOVIII) 
 

30-01-25 Thu PeriodicTest-4 (ITOVIII) 
 

31-01-25 Fri PeriodicTest-4 (ITOVIII) 
 



 

FEBRUARY 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 

 
“The future depends on what we do in the present” 

-M K Gandhi 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-02-25 Sat  
 

02-02-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

03-02-25 Mon VasantPanchami Holiday 

04-02-25 Tue  
 

05-02-25 Wed  
 

06-02-25 Thu  
 

07-02-25 Fri  
 

08-02-25 Sat School Annual day 
 Celebration  

09-02-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

10-02-25 Mon  
 

11-02-25 Tue  
 

12-02-25 Wed 
  

13-02-25 Thu 
  

14-02-25 Fri 
  

15-02-25 Sat 
PTM 4  

16-02-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

17-02-25 Mon ANNUAL EXAM.-I TOVIII 
 

18-02-25 Tue ANNUAL EXAM.-I TOVIII 
 

19-02-25 Wed ANNUAL EXAM.-I TOVIII 
 

20-02-25 Thu ANNUAL EXAM.-I TOVIII 
 

21-02-25 Fri ANNUAL EXAM.-I TOVIII 
 

22-02-25 Sat ANNUALEXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

23-02-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

24-02-25 Mon ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

25-02-25 Tue ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

26-02-25 Wed MahaShivratri Holiday 

27-02-25 Thu ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

28-02-25 Fri ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 



 

MARCH 

DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 

“I am the way I am the truth I am the life” 
- John 14: 6 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
 

01-03-25 Sat ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

02-03-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

03-03-25 Mon ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

04-03-25 Tue ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

05-03-25 Wed ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

06-03-25 Thu ANNUAL EXAM.-I TO VIII 
 

07-03-25 Fri 
  

08-03-25 Sat 
  

09-03-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

10-03-25 Mon 
  

11-03-25 Tue 
  

12-03-25 Wed 
  

13-03-25 Thu Holi Holiday 

14-03-25 Fri Holi Holiday 

15-03-25 Sat Holi Holiday 

16-03-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

17-03-25 Mon 
  

18-03-25 Tue 
  

19-03-25 Wed 
  

20-03-25 Thu  
 

21-03-25 Fri 
  

22-03-25 Sat 
  

23-03-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

24-03-25 Mon   

25-03-25 Tue   

26-03-25 Wed   

27-03-25 Thu   

28-03-25 Fri   

29-03-25 Sat 
Annual PTM -5  

30-03-25 Sun SUNDAY Holiday 

31-03-25 Mon 
  


